Tax Rate Book For Fiscal Year 2024-25

TAX RATE AREA 01019 FILLMORE CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
14001101 COUNTY GENERAL FUND 1.000000 0.923702
12002104 UNI SCH BD FILLMORE 0.021500 0.019860
12002105 UNI SCH BD FILLMORE 2 0.047400 0.043783
12015103 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD 0.013700 0.012655
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.082600 *1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
17771101 UNITED WTR CONS IMPORT 0.033580 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS 0.033580 *1.000000%
TAX RATE AREA 01999 FILLMORE CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
14001101 COUNTY GENERAL FUND 1.000000 0.923702
12002104 UNI SCH BD FILLMORE 0.021500 0.019860
12002105 UNI SCH BD FILLMORE 2 0.047400 0.043783
12015103 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD 0.013700 0.012655
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.082600 *1.000000%

Tax Rate Book For Fiscal Year 2024-25

TAX RATE AREA 02000 OJAI CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
14001101 COUNTY GENERAL FUND 1.000000 0.921452
12004103 UNI SCH BD OJAI 0.013600 0.012532
12004104 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 0.022300 0.020548
12004105 UNI SCH BD OJAI #3 0.027600 0.025432
12015103 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD 0.013700 0.012624
18605101 CASITAS MUN WTR BD 0.008044 0.007412
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.085244 *1.000000%
TAX RATE AREA 02001 OJAI CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
14001101 COUNTY GENERAL FUND 1.000000 0.921452
12004103 UNI SCH BD OJAI 0.013600 0.012532
12004104 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 0.022300 0.020548
12004105 UNI SCH BD OJAI #3 0.027600 0.025432
12015103 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD 0.013700 0.012624
18605101 CASITAS MUN WTR BD 0.008044 0.007412
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.085244 *1.000000%
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SUBFUND NAME
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SUBFUND NAME
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SUBFUND NAME

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SUBFUND NAME
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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TAX RATE
1.000000
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TAX RATE
1.000000
0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE AREA 02002
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02003
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02004
TAX RATIO

0.921452

0.012532

0.020548

0.025432

0.012624

0.007412
*1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02005
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%



Tax Rate Book For Fiscal Year 2024-25

TAX RATE AREA 02006
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME

14001101
12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATE AREA 02007
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME

14001101
12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATE AREA 02008
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME

14001101
12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATE AREA 02009
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME

14001101
12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000
0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

OJAI CITY
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

OJAI CITY
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

OJAI CITY
TAX RATIO
0.921452
0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

OJAI CITY
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%



OJAI CITY
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14001101

12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
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OJAI CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER
14001101

12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

OJAI CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER
14001101
12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

OJAI CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER
14001101

12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101
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SUBFUND NAME
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SUBFUND NAME
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SUBFUND NAME

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SUBFUND NAME
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000
0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE AREA 02010
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02011
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02012
TAX RATIO

0.921452

0.012532

0.020548

0.025432

0.012624

0.007412
*1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02013
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 02014
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME

14001101
12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATE AREA 02015
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME

14001101
12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATE AREA 02016
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME

14001101
12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATE AREA 02017
SUBFUND NUMBER SUBFUND NAME

14001101
12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
UNI SCH BD OJAI

UNI SCH BD OJAI #2

UNI SCH BD OJAI #3

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
CASITAS MUN WTR BD
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000
0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

TAX RATE
1.000000

0.013600
0.022300
0.027600
0.013700
0.008044
1.085244

OJAI CITY
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

OJAI CITY
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

OJAI CITY
TAX RATIO
0.921452
0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

OJAI CITY
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%



OJAI CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER
14001101

12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

OJAI CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER
14001101

12004103
12004104
12004105
12015103
18605101

OXNARD CITY
SUBFUND NUMBER
14001101

11015102
11015103
11015104
11015106
12007102
12007103
12007104
12015103
18750101
18031102

Tax Rate Book For Fiscal Year 2024-25

SUBFUND NAME TAX RATE

COUNTY GENERAL FUND 1.000000
UNI SCH BD OJAI 0.013600
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 0.022300
UNI SCH BD OJAI #3 0.027600
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD 0.013700
CASITAS MUN WTR BD 0.008044
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.085244
SUBFUND NAME TAX RATE

COUNTY GENERAL FUND 1.000000
UNI SCH BD OJAI 0.013600
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 0.022300
UNI SCH BD OJAI #3 0.027600
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD 0.013700
CASITAS MUN WTR BD 0.008044
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.085244

Tax Rate Book For Fiscal Year 2024-25

SUBFUND NAME TAX RATE

COUNTY GENERAL FUND 1.000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME 0.027700
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 0.019500
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#3 0.020200
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#4 0.029500
HI SCH BOND OXNARD 0.004900
HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 0.009900
HI SCH BOND OXNARD #3 0.028300
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD 0.013700
METROPOLITAN WTR 0.007000
CITY OXNARD DIST #1 BOND 0.047299
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.207999
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TAX RATE AREA 02018
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02019
TAX RATIO
0.921452

0.012532
0.020548
0.025432
0.012624
0.007412
*1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 03000
TAX RATIO
0.827816

0.022930
0.016142
0.016722
0.024421
0.004056
0.008195
0.023427
0.011341
0.005795
0.039155
*1.000000%





